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Date Day Time Home Team

May

Meteorites6:00 P.M. Avalanche AB05/13/2019    Mon

Hurricanes7:30 P.M. Earthquake AB05/13/2019    Mon

Lightning7:30 P.M. Cyclones CD05/13/2019    Mon

Earthquake6:00 P.M. Lightning AB05/15/2019    Wed
Cyclones7:30 P.M. Meteorites AB05/15/2019    Wed
Avalanche7:30 P.M. Hurricanes CD05/15/2019    Wed

Lightning6:00 P.M. Hurricanes AB05/20/2019    Mon

Cyclones7:30 P.M. Avalanche AB05/20/2019    Mon

Meteorites7:30 P.M. Earthquake CD05/20/2019    Mon

Earthquake6:00 P.M. Cyclones AB05/22/2019    Wed
Avalanche7:30 P.M. Lightning AB05/22/2019    Wed
Hurricanes7:30 P.M. Meteorites CD05/22/2019    Wed

Cyclones6:00 P.M. Hurricanes AB05/29/2019    Wed
Meteorites7:30 P.M. Lightning AB05/29/2019    Wed
Earthquake7:30 P.M. Avalanche CD05/29/2019    Wed

June

Avalanche6:00 P.M. Meteorites AB06/03/2019    Mon

Earthquake7:30 P.M. Hurricanes AB06/03/2019    Mon

Cyclones7:30 P.M. Lightning CD06/03/2019    Mon

Lightning6:00 P.M. Earthquake AB06/05/2019    Wed
Meteorites7:30 P.M. Cyclones AB06/05/2019    Wed
Hurricanes7:30 P.M. Avalanche CD06/05/2019    Wed

Hurricanes6:00 P.M. Lightning AB06/10/2019    Mon

Avalanche7:30 P.M. Cyclones AB06/10/2019    Mon

Earthquake7:30 P.M. Meteorites CD06/10/2019    Mon

Cyclones6:00 P.M. Earthquake AB06/12/2019    Wed
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June

Lightning7:30 P.M. Avalanche AB06/12/2019    Wed
Meteorites7:30 P.M. Hurricanes CD06/12/2019    Wed

Hurricanes6:00 P.M. Cyclones AB06/17/2019    Mon

Lightning7:30 P.M. Meteorites AB06/17/2019    Mon

Avalanche7:30 P.M. Earthquake CD06/17/2019    Mon

Cyclones6:00 P.M. Earthquake AB06/19/2019    Wed
Meteorites7:30 P.M. Lightning AB06/19/2019    Wed
Avalanche7:30 P.M. Hurricanes CD06/19/2019    Wed

Lightning6:00 P.M. Avalanche AB06/24/2019    Mon

Hurricanes7:30 P.M. Cyclones AB06/24/2019    Mon

Earthquake7:30 P.M. Meteorites CD06/24/2019    Mon

Avalanche6:00 P.M. Meteorites AB06/26/2019    Wed
Hurricanes7:30 P.M. Earthquake AB06/26/2019    Wed
Cyclones7:30 P.M. Lightning CD06/26/2019    Wed

July

Lightning6:00 P.M. Hurricanes AB07/08/2019    Mon

Earthquake7:30 P.M. Avalanche AB07/08/2019    Mon

Meteorites7:30 P.M. Cyclones CD07/08/2019    Mon

Hurricanes6:00 P.M. Meteorites AB07/10/2019    Wed
Cyclones7:30 P.M. Avalanche AB07/10/2019    Wed
Lightning7:30 P.M. Earthquake CD07/10/2019    Wed

Earthquake6:00 P.M. Cyclones AB07/15/2019    Mon

Lightning7:30 P.M. Meteorites AB07/15/2019    Mon

Hurricanes7:30 P.M. Avalanche CD07/15/2019    Mon

Avalanche6:00 P.M. Lightning AB07/17/2019    Wed
Cyclones7:30 P.M. Hurricanes AB07/17/2019    Wed
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July

Meteorites7:30 P.M. Earthquake CD07/17/2019    Wed

Meteorites6:00 P.M. Avalanche AB07/22/2019    Mon

Earthquake7:30 P.M. Hurricanes AB07/22/2019    Mon

Lightning7:30 P.M. Cyclones CD07/22/2019    Mon

Hurricanes6:00 P.M. Lightning AB07/24/2019    Wed
Avalanche7:30 P.M. Earthquake AB07/24/2019    Wed
Cyclones7:30 P.M. Meteorites CD07/24/2019    Wed
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